
BGS Final Exams - June 2025 [FINAL]
DATE EXAM TEACHER ROOM TIME

Wed. May 28

Thurs. May 29

Wed. June 11

Thurs. June 12

Fri. June 13

Tues. June 17

Wed. June 18

Gr. 6 PAT - ELA (Part A) Barkshire 122 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Gr. 9 PAT - ELA (Part A) Sackela-Geiger 189 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM

English 30-1 Diploma (Part A) Crandall 120 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
English 30-2 Diploma (Part A) Weststrate 184 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Social 30-2 Diploma (Part A) Weststrate Office 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Gr. 9 PAT - ELA (Part B) Sackela-Geiger 189 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM
Gr. 6 PAT - ELA (Part B) Barkshire 122 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Gr. 9 PAT - Math (Part A) Dye 192 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Gr. 6 PAT - Math (Part A) Barkshire 122 9:00 AM - 9:40 AM

Math 30-1 Diploma Raju 193 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Math 30-2 Diploma Lockhat 198 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Gr. 9 PAT - Math (Part B) Dye 192 9:00 AM - 11:40 AM
Gr. 6 PAT - Math (Part B) Barkshire 122 9:00 AM - 9:40 AM

English 30-1 Diploma (Part B) Crandall 120 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
English 30-2 Diploma (Part B) Weststrate 184 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Gr. 9 PAT - Social Studies Crandall 120 9:00 AM - 11:40 AM

Social 30-2 Diploma (Part B) Weststrate Office 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Math 20-1/20-2 Raju 193 08:40 AM - 12:00 PM
Science 10 Dye 192 08:40 AM - 12:00 PM

Chemistry 30 Diploma Dye 192 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Social 10-1/10-2 Crandall 120 08:40 AM - 12:00 PM

Science 14/24 Cummins 111 08:40 AM - 12:00 PM

Social 20-1/20-2 Crandall 193 08:40 AM - 12:00 PM
Social 20-2 (Career High) Weststrate Office 08:40 AM-12:00 PM

Make-Up Exams 08:40 AM - 12:00 PM

Thurs June 19

LAST DAY OF REGULAR CLASSES FOR GR.9-12 STUDENTS IS THURS. JUNE 19

Fri. June 20

Mon. June 23

Tues. June 24

Wed. June 25

Thurs. June 26

NOTES

*Room locations may change without notice.*

1. Last day of regular classes for grades 9-12 is Thurs, June 19th.
2. Students writing diploma exams MUST remain in the room for at least one hour.
3. Students should bring other study materials or reading books to exams.
4. Phones must be left in lockers or shut off and placed at the table up front.


